
 

CTAE Alumni Meet 2019-2021 Executive committee 

 

 

S.No. Status/post Name Contact Mail 

1.  Patron in chief Dr K N Nag 9983318209 Knnag2001@yahoo.com 

2. Patron & Dean Dr Ajay Sharma 9928082027 Sharma_ajayk@yahoo.com 

3. President Er. Rajeev Kulshrestha 9414044897 Kulshreshtha.rajeev@yahoo.co.in 

4. Vice President  I Dr. Vipin Laddha 9414230321 vladdha@yahoo.com 

5. Vice President  II Dr. S.K Jindal 9414164420 sjindals@gmail.com 

6. Honorary Secretary Er. Manjeet Singh 9414159729 manjeetsinghd@gmail.com 

7. Joint Secretary  I Dr.Subh Karan Singh 9414155728 subhkarandahiya@gmail.com 

8 Joint Secretary  II Er. S S Meena 9887427069 Sanwal_meena@yahoo.com 

9. Treasurer Dr. Naveen Jain 9414490458 Naveen198@gmail.com 

10. Immediate Past President Er. Arun Surana 9828259584 Surana160@gmail.com 

11. Immediate Past Hon.Secretary Dr. R C Verma 9251630179 rcvermashp@yahoo.com 

12. Member Dr. PK Singh 9414166190 Pksingh35@yahoo.com 

13. Member Dr. N.k Jain 9414167540 Nkjain64@gmail.com 

14. Member Er.Mukesh S Atri 9166330606 Mukesh.atri59@gmail.com 

15. Member Er. Hanshmukh 8003094466 Hasmukh.swc@gmail.com 

16. Member Er. Asif Anshari 9587861786 Asif.mining@gmail.com 

17. Member Er. Ranveer Singh 9413812257 ranveerbabu@yahoo.com 

18. Member Er. Suresh Kumar Parmar 9414202213 Spudaipur1972@gmail.com 

19. Member Er. Kalpana Jain 9414419247 Kalpana_jain2@rediffmail.com 

20. Member Er. Harshul Veerwal 9887948001 Harshul1388@gmail.com 

21. Member Er. Rahul Meena 9462592817 b.rahul.s.meena2809@gmail.com 

 

 All HODs CTAE 

S.No. Status/post Name Contact Mail 

1. Member Dr G S Tiwari 9413208577 tiwarigsin@yahoo.com 

2. Member Dr R C  Verma 9251630179 rcvermashp@yahoo.co.in 

3. Member Dr Sudhir Jain 9461805189 sudhirjain@rediffmail.com 

4. Member Dr Mahesh kothari 9414757550 drmkothari@hotmail.com 

5. Member Dr B S M Singhvi 9413552833 bssop@rediffmail.com 

6. Member Dr Naveen Choudhary 9352356102 Naveenc121@yahoo.com 

7. Member Dr R R Joshi 9414430860 rrjoshi_iitd@yahoo.com 

8. Member Dr Sunil Joshi 9414279222 Suniljosji7@rediffmail.coms 

9. Member  Dr S.K Jindal 9414164420 sjindals@gmail.com 

10. Member Dr S.C Jain 9413763980 Scjain44@rediffmail.com 
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